
REVENUE ANALYSIS PERCENTAGE 

FY 2018-2019  FY 2017-2018  INCREASE OR  

S/No. Kshs Kshs DECREASE

1 Exchequer Releases 5,024,000,000.00 4,952,800,000.00                    1.44%

2 Proceeds from Domestic & Foreign Grants                       599,446,585.20 70,761,342.00                         747.14%

3 Transfers from other Government Entities 747,453,833.70 620,269,098.00                       20.50%

4 Local / Own Source Revenue 837,394,937.10 760,186,651.00                       10.16%

TOTAL RECEIPTS 7,208,295,356.00 6,404,017,091.00                    12.56%
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